
CLASS A state: high school track and FIEU) meet

Hbuston stadium^ Flinty Mich.BOYS FINAL RESULTSMay 31, 1986

110 METER HIGH HURDLESDISCUS

172'5
162'2
161'8
156'9"
154'10
154'0
152'7
151'10

II

II

II

II

Lansing Sexton
Southfield
Troy
Flint Powers
Lans. Evertt
Rd.Bishop Borg.
Pontiac Central
Flint Central
Detroit Central

13.81. Kyle Wray Kal.Loy Nor.
2. Brian Bergercm Gt.Pte.North
3. Willie Wilson Benton Harbor
4. Will. Fitzpatrick Bir.Bro.Rice
5. Ron Williams Mt.Cl.Chip.Val.
6. Tim Lamie Trav.City
7. Mike Li^tfoot Port.Cent.
8. Crcdg Petersmark Farmington

1. Roget Ware
2. Rudy Redmond
3. Keith Wheeler
4. Todd Lyc^t
5. Kinyon Lockland
6. Brian Kelly
7. Antoine McCoy
8. Mark Major
9. John Battles

14.2
14.2
14.3

II 14.4
14.5
14.5

II 15.0
15.3

LONG JUMP
100 METER DASH

21'8Js
21'835
21'7"
21'4-3/4
21'43s
21'33^
21'23s3/4

II

II

II

II

1, fnanas Pryor
2. Rudolph Neal
3. Franklin Gay
4. Nate Childers Rochester
5. Tim Carter
6. Brett Endres
7. WSayland Key
8. Thonas Allen

Jackson
Flint So'w

Midland
Grand Have

estem
AA Huron

1. Allen Jefferson
2. Obamas Pyror
3. Wayland K^
4. rpico Duckett
5. Marion Pittman
6. Anthony Satteridiite Det. Denby
7. Eric Fleming
8. Franklin Gay
9. Darnell Drain

War.DeLasalle
Jackson
Portage Central
Kal. Lpy Norrix
Red.Bishop Borg

Detroit Cody
Ann Arbor Huron
Battle Creek Ce

10.55
10.82
10.87
10.93
11.00
11.13
11.14
11.15
11.18

.

It

n
Portage Cent.
Bir.Bro.Rice

II

21'2II

nt.(Record)3200 METER RELAY

1. Detroit Mirray Wriest
Ervin Felder, Derdc Wilson,
Earl Harris, Asika Snelling

2. Pontiac Norths
' 3. Ann Arbor Pioneer
4. Warren DeLaSalle
5. Detroit Cass Tech
6. Portage Northern
7. Midland
8. Bloomfield Andover Hills

7:50.02 800 METER REIAY

1. Detroit Cooley
Cleames Harries, Rodney ̂ Ibonpson,
Benjamin Purkett, Daryl Stallworth

2. Pontiac Northern
3. Lansing Sexton
4. Bishop Borgess
5. Ottawa Hills (Gr.Raplds)
6. Kalamazoo Lqy Norrix
7. Henry Ford
8. Flint Northern

1:28.10
7:50.03
7:52.76
7:58.98
8:02.28
8:02.56
8:03.33
8:03.48

1:28.70
1:28,74
1:28.87
1:29.36
1:29.73
1:29.88
1:30.15PQEE VAULT (Record)

1. Bim Scala
2. Mark Shiith
3. Keith Tancaster Sw. Creek
4. Scott VanRemortel Milford Lak.
5, Jeff. Carpenter Portage Cent.
6. Jim Klunp
7. Darrick Hicks Saginaw
8) Ray Lark

Trav. City
Lans.Waverly

Midland

Red. Bish. Borg

15'9It SHOT PUT
15'5"
14'5It

1. Jonathon Frazier Kalamazoo Cent.
2. Willie Wilson
3. Chris Kbana
4. Kyle Wray
5. Anthcaiy Kawa
6. Dan Mash
7. Dane Kenp
8. Hod lyhewski

Benton Harbor
Flint Kearsley
Kal. Lqy Norrix
Warren
Red. Cath.Centra

57'63s
56'235
54'53s

It

13'9II

l
Lansing Sexton
BayCity Western

II

13'9II II

13'3II
53'0

12'9II

52'93s
52'13s
52'035

II

AA Huron
Traverse City
Swartz Creek

12'9"
12'9"
12'9"
12'9"

II

8) David Ctepnan
» 8) Tom Guy^

tl

51'3II

8) Kevin Dr^ie
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FINAL RESULTS-BOYS PAGE 2

300 METER LOW HURDLES

1. Mark Reinardy
2. Ttodd Williams
3. Alan Stebbins
4. Sid Bass
5. Cliff Welle
6. Robert Rinck

7. Kirk Armstrong
8. Phil VanHull

Kentwood East
Monroe

Farmington
Harper Wo.N.D.
lake Orion

Ians. Waverly
Farmington Nor.
Milford Lkland.

4:15.35
4:15:94
4:17.71
4:18.01
4:18.97
4:19.47
4:21.88
4:23.41

1. Keith Wheeler
2. Millard Thcmas

3. Itoget Ware
4. Todd Ernst

5. Kevin Shotgrin
6. Brian Kelly
7. John Battles
8. Dan Weinerth

36.73Troy
Belleville 37.24
Lans. Sexton 37.35
E. Kentwood 37.80
Rochester

Red.Bish.Borg. 38.14
Det.Central
Roch. Aiams

38.13

38.20
38.27

400 METER RELAY 200 METER DASH

i. lansing Sexton

Morice Brandon, Janes Cunningham,
Allen Hallem, Paris Milton

2. Kalamazoo loy Norrix
3. Detroit Cooley
4. Detroit Central

5. Ottawa Hills (Grani Rapids)
6. North Farmington
7) Troy Atliens
7) Flint Powers

42.42 1. Ivan Cottmaii

2. Wayland Key
3. Tico Duckett
4. Huemartin Robinson GR Ott. Hills
5. Richard Neely
6. Caryl Stallworth
7. Franklin Gay
8. Darnell Drain

Red.Bish.Borg.
Port.Central

Kal.Ioy Norrix

Rimulus

Det. Cooley
AA Huron
Bat. Crk. Cent.

21.84
22.01
22.14
22.33
22.42
22.43
22.51
22.58

42.82
42.92
43.23
43.25
43.51
43.59

3200 METER RUN (RECORD)

lIGH JUMP 1. Todd Williams
2. Chris Inch

3. Anthony Haimi
4. Chad Finley
5. Mike Wirthlin

6. Doug Goudie
7. Harold Mueller
8. Jon Gill

Monroe

Farmington
Flint Northern
Rochester
Blmf.Hills And.
Rochester
Swartz Creek
Femdale

9:11.63
9:12.61
9:13.05
9:17.88
9:25.69
9:26.06
9:32.74
9:33.4

L. Melvin Kelly
2) Steven Pitcher

2) Doug Martine
1. Chuck Cullen

S) Eugene Ford
3) Chris Poulos
3) Don Cicotte
3) Jeff Pink
3) Carlos Wilkerson

3) Thrice Ward
3) Dan Weinerth

Lans. Everett
Milford
Jenison
Swartz Creek
Rcmeo
Clarkston
Lincoln Park
Star.Hts.Steve
Flint Northern
lans. Eastern
Rochester Adams

6*10
6'6
6'6
6'6
6'3

6'3 1600 METER RELAY

1. Pontiac Northern

Jessie Hodge, Rico Walker,
Reggie V^nns, Craig McFerrin

2. lansing Sexton
3. Henry Ford
4. Detroit Cooley
5. Ann Arbor Huron
6. Flint Central
7. Flint Northern
8. Ann Arbor Pioneer

3:17.60

100 METER DASH
3:18.27
3:18.33
3:18.39
3:18.49
3:21.21
3:22.21
3:22.44

L. Keith Wheeler
2. Cleames Harris

3. Waylard Key
1. Michael Brown

3. Dan Baenziger
). Anthony Jett
7. Craig Kiitible
h Derrin Eaton

Troy
Det. Cooley
Portage Central
Saginaw
Mil. lakelard
Kalamazoo Cent.
Flint Central

lansing Sexton

47.64
47.72
48.82
49.07
49.09
49.16
49.23
49.26

TEAM STANDINGS

1. Lansing Sexton
2. Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
3. Detroit Cooley
4) Troy
4) Pontiac Northern

6. Bedford Bishop Borgess
7. Portage Central
8) Jackson
8) Monree

10^ Rochester

3») Warren DeLasalle

43
100 METER RUN ̂ 37

32
L. Scott Colvin

James Cantrell
3. Kevin Williams
1. Ervin Felder

3. Chris Hughes
. Robert Rinck
. Bruce Irvine

5. John Abalo

r

Grand Blanc

Detroit Coty
Davison

1:53.8
1:53.9
1:54.38

Det.Mjrray Vhright 1:54.45
E. Lansing
Lans. Waverly
War.DeLasalle

1:55.02
1:56.28
1:56.41

26

25^
22
18
18
17

Gr.Rpds.Cent. 1:56.5



GIRLS
STATE CLASS A TRACK MEET FINALSHouston Stadium May 31, 1986

High Jump

1. Cheri Johnson
2. Shelley Duncan
3. Andrea McDonald
4. Kenya Patterson
5. Stacy Warren

Carrie Lorenz
7. Satu Pitkaaho

Angie Miller

800 METER RELAY

Redfd.Bis.Borg 5' 8
Utica
Mt.Clemens L'An 5' 4
Ypsilanti
Kal. Central
Hoi.West. Ott. 5' 4
Traverse City 5' 1
Plymouth Canton 5‘ 1

5' 4

5' 4
5' 4

II
1. Ann Arbor Pioneer

Ratennia Paige, Michele Kennedy,
Karin Surratt, Sabrina Jordon

Flint Central
Saginaw
Detroit Cass Tech
Detroit Henry Ford
Detroit Denby
Lansing Sexton
Southfield

1:42.13

2. 1:43.25
1:43.52
1:43.58
1:45.13
1:45.19
1:45.31
1:45.43

3.
4.
5.
6.

Shot Put 7.
8.Sonya Payne

2. Amia Davis
3. Shivonne DeBoer
4. Jennifer Tenorio Ferndale
5. Deidra Cheeks
6. Mickey Claus
7. Lisa Hughes
8. Angelique Bell

3200 Meter Relay

1. Ann Arbor Pioneer
Seana Arnold, Kellie Henderson,
Karin Surrott, Danielle Harpell

2. Detroit Cass Tech
3. Ann Arbor Huron
4. Detroit Kettering
5. Bloomfield Hills Andover
6. Detroit Henry Ford
7. Milford
8. Rochester

Ann Arbor Huron

Southfield
Mt. Pleasant
Ann Arbor Pion.

(Record)

44' lOi
40' 3i"
38' 9i"
38' 7"
38' 2"
37' 9i"

Romeo
Clarkston LONG JUMP

1. Susie Frodge
Jacqueline Banks
Shawn O'Bryant
Connie Murray
Dina Johnson
Alethia Milner
Jill Dornbrook
Hoi lie Carter

Midland Dow
Lansing.Everett
Kalamazoo Central
Romeo
A.A. Huron
Det. Henry Ford
6r.Pte.Wds. North 15' 7i

15' 7i

17' 9"
16' 83

Monroe

/4
16' 5i"
16' 1"
16' 3/4"
15' 8"

37' 6"
Benton Harbor 37' 4i" 5.

2.
3.
4.

6.
7.
8.9:25.44*

DISCUS

9:28.75 1.
9:29.26 2.
9:31.15 3.
9:40.95 4.
9:43.57 5.
9:46.55 6.
9:48.19 7.

Liza Waite
Liza Hughes
Katherine Buczynski Fraser
Shivonne DeBoer
Angelique Bell ’
Amia Davis
Kristy Davis
Monica Nowos

Ann Arbor Pioneer 132' 5"
Ann Arbor Pioneer 126'10"

126' 8"
126' 2"
125' 0"
123' 4"
122' 9"
117' 2"

Clarkston
Benton Harbor
Romeo
East Lansing
Rochester8

100 Meter Low Hurdles

1600 METER RUNSabrina Jordan ● A.Arbor Pioneer
Jennifer Farough Clarkston

3. Darchell Ross Det. Cass Tech
Brighton
Midland Dow
Flint Northern
Southfield
Ypsilanti '

4. Geri Ishell
5. Susie Frodge
6. Ayeesha Shabazz
7. Kathy Smith
8. Martha Fridge

14.46
14.52
14.74 2
14.97
15.00
15.07
15.25 6.
15.29 7.

Laura Matson
Andria Brooks

3. Kris Salt
4. Theresa Pierfelice St.Hts.Stevenson
5. Senea Arnold

Danielle Harpell Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:13.73
Midland

Blmfd. Hills And., 4:57.87
Det. Henry Ford
Drbn. Edsel Ford

5:03.99
5:07.75
5:11.78

Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:12.57

Gina Pischke 5:17.50
Sharon Armstrong Det. Kettering 5:20.548.

100 Meter Dash

1. Patrice Verdun
Michelle Bishop

3. Terri Fo^
Joan Selent

5. Ann Lampkin
Joy Ann Amith6.

Flint Central
Grand Haven
Farm.Hills Mercy
Clarkston
Detroit Bedford

Detroit Denby
7. Jacqueline Banks Larvsing Everett
8. Mashawn Robinson Romulus

400 Meter Relay

1. Detroit Cass Tech
Kenya Clement, Benita Jackson,
Stacey Randolph, Darchelle Ross

2. Flint Northern
3. Saginaw
4. Battle Creek Central
5. Ann Arbor Pioneer
6. Pontiac Northern
7. Ypsilanti
8. Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills

12.05
12.05
12.17
12.17
12.21
12.39
12.39
12.47

49.3

49.6
49.8
49.8
50.0
50.1
50.2
50.2



May 31, 1986CLASS A STATE HIGH SCHOOL TRACK & FIELD MEET FINAL RESULT - GIRLS

400 METER DASH 1600 METER RELAY

Angela Jones
Cheryl Pruitt Det. Henry Ford
Karin Surratt Ann Arbor Pioneer
Monica Ball

Det. Cass Tech

Ypsilanti

1. 56.9 1. Detroit Cass Tech

Paula Lee, Stacey Randolph,
Tamiko Powell, Angela Jones

Gd. Rpds. Ottawa Hills
Henry Ford
Flint Northern
Saginaw
Garden City
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Rochester Adams

3:54.99
.2. 57.5
3. 57.7

5. Tamiko Powell Det. Cass Tech
6. Chenique. Quarterman 6d.Rpds.0tt.Hi58.9
7. Jane Roberson Mt. Clemens
8. Chris Tyler

4. 58.2

59.0
Musk. Mona Shores 59.7

2.
58.4 3.

3:56.61
3:56.66
3:58.10
4:00.61
4:03.42
4:04.30
4:04.31

4.
 5.

6.
7.

800 METER RUN 8

Blmfd. Hills And. 2:12.50
Det. Redford
Westld.John Glenn 2:15.16

2:16.79
2:19.80
2:21.09

7. Sharon Armstrong Det. Kettering 2:21.24
8. Seana Arnold Ann Arbor Pioneer 2:22.34

1. Laura Matson
Ann Lampkin
Karen Opp
Colleen Cosgrove E. Lansing
Kristi Twilley Frasier
Jeanine Hilton Holt

2. 2:12.62
3.
4.
5.
6.

TEAM STANDINGS

1 Ann Arbor Pioneer
Detroit Cass Tech
Clarkston
Detroit Henry Ford
Ann Arbor Huron
Bloomfield Hills Andover ,24
Flint Northern
Saginaw High
Grand Haven
Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills 18

85
63
34
32
25

22
20
19

2
3
4300 METER LOW HURDLES
5

1. Darchell Ross Det. Cass Tech
Sabrina Jordan Ann Arbor Pioneer

43.24
43.42

3. Lisa Reynolds Gd.Rpds.Ott. Hills 44.68
4. Jennifer Farough Clarkston
5. Stacy Nickleberry Saginaw
6. Mrchele..Kennedy Ann Arbor Pioneer 45.61
7. Angele McCoy
8. Pam,Bond

2.

44.76
45.42

Pontiac Central
Saginaw

46.37
46.50

6
7
8
9
10

200 METER DASH

1. Michelle Bishop Grand Haven
Farm.Hills Mercy

3. Makelia Thompson Flint Northern
4. Jane Selent
5. Yvette Smiley Detroit Central
6. Chris Tyler
7. Mashawn Robinson Romulus

2. Terry Ford

Clarkston

Musk. Mona Shore

25.22
25.23
25.47
25.66
25.87
26.08
26.86

s

3200 METER RUN

1. Kris Salt
Theresa Pierfelice St.Hgts.Steve 10.55.39

10:58.35
11:11.50

Drbn. Edsel Ford 10:52.20
2.

3. Brenda Pippel Holland
4. Amy Bennett Ann Arbor Huron
5. Danielle Harpell Ann Arbor Pion.ll:14.3

6. Anne Mu^tt Traverse City
7

11:15.9
11. Linda FiTar Fraser

Sarah Braunreiter Jackson8.
:23.4

11:31.5


